
I Fenomeni

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Delfino Giuseppe (04/220) 4 6 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 8

Faraldi Fabrizio (04/032) 4 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7

El Argui Alessandro (04/174) 4 6 4 7 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Puleo Rodano (04/065) 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 4

Fontebasso Lino (04/406) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bevegni Giuseppe (04/213) 0 0 4 0 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Romeo Andrea (04/445) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Delfino Giuseppe 04/220 28 38 1,36

Faraldi Fabrizio 04/032 24 34 1,42

El Argui Alessandro 04/174 20 28 1,40

Puleo Rodano 04/065 24 22 0,92

Fontebasso Lino 04/406 2 2 1,00

Bevegni Giuseppe 04/213 14 2 0,14

Romeo Andrea 04/445 0 0 0,00

Love Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Borro  Elena (04/237) 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 1 4 7 4 12

Nolli Sabrina (04/415) 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 3 4 4

Gallo Daniela (04/238) 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 8

Huijsman Maria Amarensia (04/261) 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borro  Elena 04/237 32 57 1,78

Nolli Sabrina 04/415 32 42 1,31

Gallo Daniela 04/238 32 39 1,22

Huijsman Maria 04/261 32 35 1,09

Black Jack

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mandracci Alessio (04/295) 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 0 0 0 4 10 4 9

Pesce Paolo (04/168) 3 6 4 9 0 0 3 8 4 10 4 7 4 0 0 0 4 5 3 5

Mandracci  Attilio (04/409) 4 7 4 9 0 0 2 0 4 6 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 10 3 3

Lupinetti Serafino (04/458) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 6 4 5

Rubinacci Valerio Carmine (04/407) 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rubinacci Francesco (04/408) 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Cavicchia Angelo (04/410) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giglio Roberto (04/459) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aurigo Alessio (04/454) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calcagno Silvia (04/296) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mandracci Alessio 04/295 28 60 2,14

Pesce Paolo 04/168 29 50 1,72

Mandracci  Attilio 04/409 29 39 1,34

Lupinetti Serafino 04/458 20 29 1,45

Rubinacci Valerio 04/407 12 11 0,92

Rubinacci Francesco 04/408 4 7 1,75

Cavicchia Angelo 04/410 2 1 0,50

Giglio Roberto 04/459 2 1 0,50

Aurigo Alessio 04/454 0 0 0,00

Calcagno Silvia 04/296 2 0 0,00

Black Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Monteleone Vincenzo (04/016) 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 4 0 0

Scola Daniele (04/253) 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 9 0 0

Desiglioli Francesca (04/115) 4 4 4 6 4 10 4 0 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 4 0 0

Barletta Peppino (04/230) 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 2 0 0

Patitucci Angelina (04/252) 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Monteleone Vincenzo 04/016 32 59 1,84

Scola Daniele 04/253 28 55 1,96

Desiglioli Francesca 04/115 32 45 1,41

Barletta Peppino 04/230 28 23 0,82

Patitucci Angelina 04/252 8 12 1,50



Happy Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zazzu Giuseppe (04/172) 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 5 4 11

Giretto Fabio (04/393) 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 10 0 0

De Micheli Massimo (04/178) 2 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 6

Vacca Cinzia (04/229) 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Di Cianni Vincenzo (04/180) 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 4

Antonucci Francesco (04/182) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0 2 3 4 1 0 0

Pupino Mirko (04/221) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Bonfante Manuela  (04/457) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

D'Orio Daniela (04/141) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zazzu Giuseppe 04/172 24 63 2,62

Giretto Fabio 04/393 26 47 1,81

De Micheli Massimo 04/178 18 35 1,94

Vacca Cinzia 04/229 12 24 2,00

Di Cianni Vincenzo 04/180 18 23 1,28

Antonucci Francesco 04/182 14 15 1,07

Pupino Mirko 04/221 8 7 0,88

Bonfante Manuela 04/457 6 5 0,83

D'Orio Daniela 04/141 2 2 1,00


